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DIN rail housing, FE contact, width: 5 mm, height: 15.25 mm, depth: 9.5 mm, color: silver

Your advantages

« Easy installation
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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key
Product Key
Catalog Page
GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)

Customs tariff number

Country of origin
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2278076

1pc

50 pc

A13

ACHAAZ

Page 685 (C-1-2013)
4046356283885
0.813 g

0.813 g
85369095
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type Ground contact

Type FE contact

Housing type DIN rail housing

Housing series ME
Dimensions

Width 5 mm

Height 15.25 mm

Depth 9.5 mm

Material specifications

Color silver
silver
Housing material Steel, tin-plated
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

27182702
27182702
27182702

EC001031

31261500
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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