

2278076

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2278076

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.

DIN rail housing, FE contact, width: 5 mm, height: 15.25 mm, depth: 9.5 mm, color: silver



Your advantages

· Easy installation



2278076

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2278076

Commercial Data

Item number	2278076
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	50 pc
Sales Key	A13
Product Key	ACHAAZ
Catalog Page	Page 685 (C-1-2013)
GTIN	4046356283885
Weight per Piece (including packing)	0.813 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	0.813 g
Customs tariff number	85369095
Country of origin	DE



2278076

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2278076

Technical Data

Product properties

Product type	Ground contact
Туре	FE contact
Housing type	DIN rail housing
Housing series	ME

Dimensions

Width	5 mm
Height	15.25 mm
Depth	9.5 mm

Material specifications

Color	silver
	silver
Housing material	Steel, tin-plated



2278076

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2278076

Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0	27182702
ECLASS-10.0.1	27182702
ECLASS-11.0	27182702
ETIM	
ETIM 8.0	EC001031
UNSPSC	

31261500



2278076

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2278076

Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS	Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
	No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2022 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com